

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 575/2011

SANTOSH @ BHURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE(G.N.C.T) OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-01-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

Mr. Suryodaya Prakash Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await Vakalatnama on behalf of the Appellant to be filed  
through SCLSC being legal aid matter.

List again on 26.03.2020.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar

pm