

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.2

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 575/2011

SANTOSH @ BHURE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE(G.N.C.T) OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 576/2011 (II-C)

Date : 18-01-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Ranjit Thomas, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nidhi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Dayal, AOR
Mr. Jayant K. Sud, A.S.G.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshit Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties to file short synopsis running into not more than four pages each well before the next date of hearing.

List on 01st February, 2023.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER